1 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
TRC-2190 Series
18-slot rackmount chassis managed media converter
The TRC-2190 series provides 18 slots for media converter modules
from the CSM-400 series of Ethernet-to-fiber management modules.
It also supports SNMP/web console for remote management and
monitoring. A TRC-2190 chassis comes with one AC or DC power

2 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
TRC-2190-ACx2 TRC-2190-ACx1 TRC-2190-DCx2 TRC-2190-DCx1 TRC-2190-DC48x2 TRC-2190-DC48x1
484.0 (19.06)
464.5 (18.29)
7.7 (0.30)
5.7 (0.22)
76.7 (3.02)
88.0 (3.46)
33.0 (1.30) 33.0 (1.30)285.0 (11.22)
8-R3.2 (0.12)
440.0 (17.32)
Available Models
TRC-2190-AC: 2U rackmount chassis, with a single 110 to 240 VAC input, 18 slots on the front panel,
and CSM-MN01 managed module
TRC-2190-DC-48V: 2U rackmount chassis, with a single 36 to 53 VDC input, 18 slots on the front
panel, and CSM-MN01 managed module
Note: You must purchase at least one slide-in module for use with the TRC-2190 18-slot rackmount chassis
Available Slide-in Modules
CSM-200-1213: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode ST
connector
CSM-200-1214: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode SC connector
CSM-200-1218: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, single-mode SC connector
TCF-142-M-SC-RM: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-M-ST-RM: RS-232/422/485 to multi-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
TCF-142-S-SC-RM: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, SC connector
TCF-142-S-ST-RM: RS-232/422/485 to single-mode fiber slide-in module converter, ST connector
CSM-400-1213: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, multi-mode ST connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1213-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, multi-mode ST connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1214: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, multi-mode SC connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1214-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, multi-mode SC connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1218: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, single-mode SC connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1218-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, single-mode SC connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1224: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, WDM-A single-mode SC connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1224-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, WDM-A single-mode SC connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1225: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, WDM-B single-mode SC connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1225-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in managed module converter, WDM-B single-mode SC connector, -40 to 75°C
Optional Accessories (can be purchased separately)
PWR-2190-AC: Redundant power supply, 110 to 240 VAC
PWR-2190-DC48V: Redundant power supply, 36 to 53 VDC
ME-10-T: Standalone 1-slot chassis with redundant 12 to 48 VDC power inputs

CSM-200-1214/CSM-200-1218
CSM-200-1213
Ordering Information
Dimensions
Unit: mm (inch)
117.1 (4.61)
124.3 (4.89)
86.8 (3.42)
21 (0.83)
117.1 (4.61)
124.3 (4.89)
86.8 (3.42)
21 (0.83)
Available Models
CSM-200-1213: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode ST connector
CSM-200-1214: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, multi-mode SC connector
CSM-200-1218: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in module media converter, single-mode SC connector
Package Checklist
•	 1 CSM-200 media converter
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card
6 w w w. m o x a . c o m i n f o @ m o x a . c o m
Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in modules for the NRack System™
The CSM-400 modules are slide-in Ethernet-to-fiber managed
media converters for the NRack System™. The modules provide
media conversion from 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX (with SC/ST
connectors), and can be installed in any NRack System™ chassis. The
Introduction

8
Ethernet Media Converters and Extenders
Ordering Information
© Moxa Inc. All Rights Reserved. Updated Jul. 24, 2017. Specifications subject to change without notice. Please visit our website for the most up-to-date product information.
Available Models
CSM-400-1213: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode ST
connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1213-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode ST
connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1214: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode SC
connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1214-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, multi-mode SC connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1218: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, single-mode SC connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1218-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, single-mode SC connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1224: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-A single-mode SC connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1224-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-A single-mode SC connector, -40 to 75°C
CSM-400-1225: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-B single-mode SC connector, -20 to 55°C
CSM-400-1225-T: 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX slide-in management module converter, WDM-B single-mode SC connector, -40 to 75°C
Package Checklist
•	 1 CSM-400 media converter
•	 Quick installation guide (printed)
•	 Warranty card